
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/30/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:51:04 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/18/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/24/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR2000000003,3 CPO,0310,DNR2000000003,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Frozen Camp WMA Building Project HIGH POINT CONSTRUCTION
GROUP LLC

11/01/2019 12/19/2019 579,000.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2000000004,5 CPO,0310,DNR2000000002,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Summersville WMA-Office/Storage
Project

FLINT CONSTRUCTION CO INC 11/04/2019 12/19/2019 809,800.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000012,1 CPO,0313,DEP2000000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Water Quality Sondes - Watershed
Assesment Branch

PREISER SCIENTIFIC INC 11/08/2019 12/18/2019 21,444.50

CRFQ,0702,TAX2000000009,1 CCT,0702,TAX2000000001,1 TAX DIVISION NetVault and Quest Software/Hardware
Support

ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

10/30/2019 12/19/2019 46,150.99

CRFQ,0907,RNB2000000001,1 CCT,0907,RNB2000000001,1 BOARD OF REGISTERED NURSES WV RESTORE -REFERRAL,
TREATMENT & MONITORING
MANAGEMENT

PARKDALE AFTERCARE LLC 11/15/2019 12/18/2019 201,600.00

CRFQ,1500,AGO2000000001,1 CPO,1500,AGO2000000001,1 ATTORNEY GENERAL SSD storage drives-Hardware,
Software, and Support

EPLUS TECHNOLOGY INC 11/13/2019 12/19/2019 39,345.65

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

